19 Temmuz 2010 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi Yas
1 EMRKIZI(10) 3yad
2 ATESDANSI(8) 3ykd
3 ABBASHAN(1) 3yae
4 DINKER(3) 3yke
5 KADRIYE(13) 3ykd
6  SENAYHANIM(15) 3ykd
7  ELEKDAGLI(4) 3yke
8 BEYAZ YAPRAK(9) 3yad
9 MERTYUNUS(6) 3yke
10 HAYRIYEKAYA(12) 3yad
11 YILDIRIMSAMET(7) 3yae
12 GITHERRE(11) 3ykd
13 CAGLARHAN(2) 3yke
14 LIDERKIZ(14) 3ykd
FARUKBEY(5) 3yae

GANYAN(10) :1,95 %, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(1,5/9/10) 0,40 +, IKiLi(8/10) :7,45 b, SIRALI IKiLi(10/8) :12,85 +, PLASE(10) :1,60 +, PLASE(8) 22,10 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/10) :16,40 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/8)

1.)16.500 &
1)4.1254%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
EMIROGLU - HAKANKZI

BAYDAR- SULUSBEY
KOSAYALP- ALRODE
TUNGSTAR- ZLOVA (BG)
YAVUZCA - MAHSUSE 44
BIRADER - AHUCAN
GERCEBAHSISLI - JULIN
BERKOSHAN - TORUNKIZ
SAGANAK - KIRNICKIZI
NAVARON - GOZUVNURU
KARAKEVAL - AYEDA
TURGUT REIS - GUL TUNCA
TASHAN- YILDZCAN
GOBAKBEY - ZELIS

TOY-TOY - ESER6

Yaris Sonuglan

2.)6.600 ¢
21650 ¢

Maiden/DHOW

Siklet Jokey
545 EYAWZ
545  GYILDIZ
56 KEMAL KURT
55 TALICI
545  ACELIK
545  AKURSUN
53 I.DINAR
54,5  REC.OZSAHIN
56 C.OK
50,5 F.RBEBEK
56 OKAYA
505  MAHIR SAHIN
56 MGUNDUZELI
545  LKATI
56 K TOKAGOGLU

Sahip
IRF. BERBEROGLU

A FER. KUGUKER
FAR. DEMIRKOL
A MDINGSOY
ZEK. KARATAS
SAD. TURAN

A FER. KUCUKER
AHM TURAN

HAL. KATI
KAYAKAYA

KEM PAYLAN
HAL. KAYA

i. HAL. DOGAN
FAR. DILBER

HUS. SIMSEK

56 kg,

3)3.300 ¢
3)825+¢

Antrenérii
AAYDOGAN

H.CANSU
OZER BASEL
D.TEKELI
H.CANSU
MEH.ARSLAN
U.BOLEK
Y.AKDAS
MEH.ARSLAN
HARAN
HARAN
H.ARAN
OAAAKUSTEKIN
R.CINAR

H.KAZANDI

Derece

1.19.63

1.19.94

1.20.80

1.20.84

1.21.50

1.21.54

1.21.63

12212

1.22.21

1.22.52

1.23.14

1.23.32

1.24.48

1.24.59

Kosmaz

Bursa Hipdromu (31. Yans Giinii)

1200 Cim
4.)1.650 v
4)413¢
Gy AGF St Fark
1,95 2 2Boy
1,70 6 5Boy
5,10 7 Boyun
8,90 3
20,50 11
5,00 5
1,70 15
41,60 1
12,35 9
8,30 12
19,25 8
63,30 14
39,35 13
29,40 4
10

113,40 4, PLASE IKILI(8/10) :6,40 t, TABELA BAHIS(10/8/1/3) 40,45 ¥ Cikan 1 Atla: 1,04 4, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(10/8/1/3) 2,09 t, 2. CIFTE(9/10) 7,55  EFG:4

G Gk.

HP

45

40

30

37

45

14

14

14



